Woodie’s DIY / Athletic Association of Ireland

Juvenile Cross Country Championships
Lough Key Forest Park, Roscommon

Sunday 5th February 2012

Boy'sU11 : 1,500m

Place No
1 154
2 188
3 202
4 208
5 174
6 203
7 147
8 218
9 226
10 239
11 131
12 238
13 187
14 244
15 216
16 245
17 221
18 189
19 265
20 148
21 180
22 134
23 156
24 172
25 168
26 204
27 153
28 246
29 146
30 253
31 242
32 259
33 144
34 151
35 220
36 145
37 181
38 173
39 133
40 247
41 233
42 258
43 222
44 177
45 248
46 215
47 169

Name

Gillespie, Jack
Mitchdl, Luke
O'Neill, Connor
O'Brien, Danny
Byrne, Luke
Moynihan, Eoin
Black, Stephen
O'Reilly, Daire
Murnaghan, Conor
Getty, Aaron
Whelehan, Ben
Loughrey, James
O'Connor, Sean
Harris, Justim
O'Gorman, Ethan
Mc Nulty, Cian
Clarke, Sean
Dunne, Harry
Aylward, Ruairi
Black, Conor
Sinnott, Adam
O'Malley, Killian
Mc Hugh, Diarmuid
Skelly, Kyle
Hickey, Jack

Fox, Liam
O'Donnell, Rory
Corcoran, Peter
Lillis, Gearoid
Smith, Ryan
Kinlough, Cian
O'Donnell, Andrew
Mc Mahon, David
Darrian, Dylan
Mc Entee, Oisin
Donnellan, Ronan
Redmond, Rian
O'Dwyer, Adam
Murphy, John
Cannon, Jack
Cummins, Padraig
Manning, Gavin
Kiernan, Matthew
Wall, Craig
Burke, Noel
Hamill, Darragh
Lloyd, Ciaran

Club/Region
Finn Valley A.C.
Dunshaughlin A.C.

West Muskerry A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.

Adamstown A.C.

West Muskerry A.C.

Cranford A.C.
Annalee A.C.
Le Cheile A.C.
St. Brigids A.C.

Kilmurray/lbrick/N.Clare A.C.

Inishowen A.C.
Dunshaughlin A.C.
Na Fianna A.C.
Carrick Aces A.C.
Star of the Sea A.C.
Shercock A.C.
Dunshaughlin A.C.
Thomastown A.C.
Cranford A.C.
Taghmon A.C.

Kilmurray/lbrick/N.Clare A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.

Moycarkey Coolcroo A.C.

Moyne A.C.

Grange/Fermoy A.C.

Milford A.C.

Star of the Sea A.C.
Kilmihil A.C.

Inny Vale A.C.

St. Killians A.C.
Gowran A.C.

St. Marys (Clare) A.C.

Milford A.C.
Shercock A.C.
Kilmihil A.C.
Taghmon A.C.

Moycarkey Coolcroo A.C.
Kilmurray/lbrick/N.Clare A.C.

Sligo A.C.
Claremorris A.C.
Gowran A.C.
Shercock A.C.
Adamstown A.C.
Sligo A.C.
Clones A.C.
Moyne A.C.

Region
Donega
Meath
Cork
Louth
Wexford
Cork
Donegal
Cavan
Kildare
Meath
Clare
Donegal
Meath
Meath
Monaghan
Meath
Cavan
Meath
Kilkenny
Donegal
Wexford
Clare
Donegal
Tipperary
Tipperary
Cork
Donegal
Meath
Clare
Cavan
Wexford
Kilkenny
Clare
Donegal
Cavan
Clare
Wexford
Tipperary
Clare
Sligo
Mayo
Kilkenny
Cavan
Wexford
Sligo
Monaghan
Tipperary


der
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

214
236
150
251
138
136
192
195
232
260
261
213
207
194
266
223
183
201
135
191
132
267
210
243
185
229
268
164
197
166
137
155
241
263
219
158
157
186
200
163
230
234
228
176
193
160
161
162
235
237
159
231
149
225
171

Rainey, Eoghan
Hughes, Sean
Moore, Eoin

Mc Guinn, Luke
Munday, Jamie
Mc Mahon, Rikki
Mitchell, Jack
Burke, James
Macken, Sean
Gittens, Eddie
O'Connell, Cian
Moran, Padraig
Quinn, Evin
Fitzpatrick, Tom
Connolly, Nicky
Doogan, Jack

Mc Gowan, Conor
Foley, Muiris
KEane, Paul
Naessens, Andy
Walsh, Alan
Hogan, Killian
Cullen, Zake
Clarke, Christopher
Keogh, Seamus
Swan, Evan
Burke, Sean

Mc Carthy, Eoin
Higgins, Eoin
Darcy, Jack
Crimmins, Eanna
Woods, Dylan
Mulvaney, Oran
Cleere, Conor
Galligan, Conor
Wilson, Ruairi
Foy, Daniel
Rooney, Adam
Dullen, Denis

Mc Cafferty, Gary
Hayes, Oran

Gill, Stephen
Hamill, Jack
O'Gorman, Eoin
Harley, Rowan
Mc Menamin, Eoin
Mc Cormack, Connor
Quinn, Aaron
Boyd, Matthew
Monaghan, Rossa
Thompson, Kieran
Joyce, Sean
Gallagher, Ronan
Andrew, Hession
Mc Laughlin, Dillon

Swinford A.C.

Claremorris A.C.

Cranford A.C.

Sligo A.C.

Shannon A.C.
Kilmurray/lbrick/N.Clare A.C.
Ballinasloe & District
Ballinasloe & District
Claremorris A.C.

Gowran A.C.

Lake District Athletics A.C.
Swinford A.C.

Ardee & District A.C.
Ballinasloe & District
Castlecomer A.C.
Shercock A.C.

North Sligo A.C.

West Muskerry A.C.
Kilmurray/lbrick/N.Clare A.C.
Ballinasloe & District
Kilmurray/lbrick/N.Clare A.C.
Castlecomer A.C.

Parnell A.C.

Na Fianna A.C.

North Sligo A.C.
Crookstown Millview A.C.
Kilkenny City Harriers A.C.
Clonmel A.C.

St. Michael's AC

Clonmel A.C.

Shannon A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.

St. Brigids A.C.

Gowran A.C.

Annalee A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.

North Sligo A.C.

West Muskerry A.C.

Finn Valley A.C. 'B'

Le Cheile A.C.
Claremorris A.C.

Eire Og A.C.

Adamstown A.C.
Ballinasloe & District

Finn Valley A.C. 'B'

Finn Valley A.C. 'B'

Finn Valley A.C. 'B'
Claremorris A.C.

St. Coca's A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.
Claremorris A.C.

Cranford A.C.

Le Cheile A.C.

Moyne A.C.

Mayo
Mayo
Donegal
Sligo
Clare
Clare
Galway
Galway
Mayo
Kilkenny
Mayo
Mayo
Louth
Galway
Kilkenny
Cavan
Sligo
Cork
Clare
Galway
Clare
Kilkenny
Wicklow
Meath
Sligo
Kildare
Kilkenny
Tipperary
Laois
Tipperary
Clare
Donegal
Meath
Kilkenny
Cavan
Donegal
Donegal
Sligo
Cork
Donegal
Kildare
Mayo
Kildare
Wexford
Galway
Donegal
Donegal
Donegal
Mayo
Kildare
Donegal
Mayo
Donegal
Kildare
Tipperary



103 175 O'Gorman, David
104 139  Keating, Cormac
105 227 Hession, Ruairi
106 170 Dunne, Luke
107 184 Roberts, Ryan
108 152 Mc Kenna, Mark
109 142 Greaney, Conor
TEAM RESULT - CLUB

Place Club Team

1 Kilmurray/Ibrick/N.Clare A.C.
2 Shercock A.C.

3 West Muskerry A.C.

4 Cranford A.C.

5 Finn Valley A.C.

6 Gowran A.C.

7 Claremorris A.C.

8 Ballinasloe & District

9 Adamstown A.C.

10 Moyne A.C.

11 Le Cheile A.C.

12 North Sligo A.C.

13 Shannon A.C.

14 Finn Valley A.C. 'B'
INTER COUNTY RESULT
Place Team

1 Meath

2 Donegal

3 Clare

4 Cavan

5 Wexford

6 Kilkenny

7 Tipperary

8 Mayo

9 Sligo

10 Kildare

Adamstown A.C.
Shannon A.C.

Le Cheile A.C.
Moyne A.C.
North Sligo A.C.
Milford A.C.
Shannon A.C.

Total

125 11 22
158 17 35
160 3 6
177 7 20
186 1 23
212 32 42
235 41 49
237 54 55
243 5 44
280 25 47
303 9 88
328 64 72
343 52 78
369 87 93

Total
73 2 10
90 1 7

170 11 22
196 8 17
229 5 21
281 19 32
286 24 25
311 41 48
357 40 45
458 9 73

39
43
65
50
79
57
56
61
91
102
101
85
104
94

13
12
29
30
31
42
38
49
51
88

Wexford
Clare
Kildare
Tipperary
Sligo
Donegal
Clare

53
63
86
100
83
81
89
67
103
106
105
107
109
95

14 16
20 23
33 36
35 43
37 44
57 62
47 75
56 58
64 72
90 97

18
27
39
63
91
69
77
59
85
101



Girl's U11: 1,500m
Lough Key Forest Park, Roscommon
Sunday 5th February 2012

Place No Name
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

1 Sexton, Amy
40 O'Cuill, Aoife
60 Coleman, Amma
101 Ryan, Megan
50 Ryan, Niamh
52 Butler, Rahel
77 Quinn, Katelyn
117 Gallagher, Maeve
61 Murphy, Nell
23 Attewell, Keisha
114 Forde, Zoe
38 Woods, Courtney
19 Lillis, Sinead
73 O'Keeffe, Sinead
8 Hartigan, Rachel
116 Mc Cann, Niamh
55 Casey, Elma
71 O'Keeffe, Ciara
2 0'Sea, Siofra
53 Moore, Ellen
78 Quinn, Ciara
94 Johnson, Laura
93 Mulvihill, Roisin
58 O'Connell, Aine
80 White, MAeve
65 Jolly, Kym

87 Gannon, Mary Kate

39 Hayes, Carragh

49 Mc Dermott, Laura

3 Shannon, Hannah

97 Mc Devitt, Michelle

91 Fagan, Eimer
11 O'Brien, Ciara
111 Matthews, Katie
75 Dempsey, Louise
6 Brennan, Meg
4 Fitzhenry, Shona
10 Neylon, Chloe
37 Aspell, Molly
63 Phelan, Aine

9 Donnelly, Aoibhinn

66 Ramsawmy, Tara
42 Rattigan, Aoife

86 O'Reilly, Blaithnaid

88 Murphy, Ella

Club/Region

Kilmurray/lIbrick/N.Clare A.C.

St. Coca's A.C.
Newport A.C.
Milford A.C.
Moyne A.C.
Moyne A.C.
Glenmore A.C.
Swinford A.C.

St. Senans A.C.
St. Marys (Clare) A.C.
Claremorris A.C.
Eire Og A.C.
Kilmihil A.C.
Thomastown A.C.
Marian A.C.
Swinford A.C.
Clonmel A.C.
Thomastown A.C.

Kilmurray/lIbrick/N.Clare A.C.

Moyne A.C.
Glenmore A.C.
St. Ronans A.C.
St. Ronans A.C.
Clonmel A.C.
Glenmore A.C.
St. Senans A.C.
Annalee A.C.
Le Cheile A.C.
St. Coca's A.C.

Kilmurray/lbrick/N.Clare A.C.

Cranford A.C.

Na Fianna A.C.
Marian A.C.
Dunleer A.C.
Thomastown A.C.

Kilmurray/lbrick/N.Clare A.C.
Kilmurray/lbrick/N.Clare A.C.

Marian A.C.

Crookstown Millview A.C.

St. Senans A.C.
Marian A.C.
St. Senans A.C.
St. Coca's A.C.
Annalee A.C.
Annalee A.C.

Region
Clare
Kildare
Tipperary
Donegal
Tipperary
Tipperary
Louth
Mayo
Kilkenny
Clare
Mayo
Kildare
Clare
Kilkenny
Clare
Mayo
Tipperary
Kilkenny
Clare
Tipperary
Louth
Roscommon
Roscommon
Tipperary
Louth
Kilkenny
Cavan
Kildare
Kildare
Clare
Donegal
Meath
Clare
Louth
Kilkenny
Clare
Clare
Clare
Kildare
Kilkenny
Clare
Kilkenny
Kildare
Cavan
Cavan



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

22 Hayes, Stacey
35 Kisby, Sarah
99 Giles, Rionach
12 Emma, O'Brien

47 Monaghan, Sorcha

74 O'Keeffe, Roisin

59 Conway, Chloe
102 Hill, Danielle
113 Matthews, Ciara

5 Malone, Ciara

72 O'Keeffe, Orla

33 Mc Brien, Laoise

98 Dugera, Laura

54 Kavanagh, Emily
110 Deering, Nadine
124 Whelan, Siobhan

56 Fennessy, Ava

69 Lacey, Hannah

70 Sheridan, Kate
115 Kelly, Sian

51 Daly, Laura

79 Farnan, Amy

48 Flanagan, Jodie

45 Maone, Anna
105 Drury, Jayne
122 Boyle, Emily

96 Kelly, Oonagh

41 O'Cuill, Nise

43 Monaghan, Kirstin

119 Phillips, Ilana
120 Moran, Nicole
100 Duffy, Thea
85 Mc Caffrey, Bevan
36 Harte, Ava
104 Corbally, Aine
118 Phillips, Elise

Shannon A.C.
North Sligo A.C.
Cranford A.C.
Marian A.C.

St. Coca's A.C.
Thomastown A.C.
Clonmel A.C.
Shercock A.C.
Dunleer A.C.
Kilmurray/lIbrick/N.Clare A.C.
Thomastown A.C.
North Sligo A.C.
Cranford A.C.
Moyne A.C.

Sligo A.C.
Clonmel A.C.
Clonmel A.C.

St. Senans A.C.
St. Senans A.C.
Swinford A.C.
Moyne A.C.
Glenmore A.C.
St. Coca's A.C.

St. Coca's A.C.
Shercock A.C.
Lake District Athletics A.C.
St. Ronans A.C.
St. Coca's A.C.

St. Coca's A.C.
Swinford A.C.
Swinford A.C.
Cranford A.C.
Annalee A.C.
North Sligo A.C.
Shercock A.C.
Swinford A.C.

INTER COUNTY RESULT - Girls U11

Place

Team
1 Tipperary
2 Clare
3 Kilkenny
4 Kildare
5 Louth
6 Mayo
7 Cavan

TEAM RESULT - CLUB Girls U11

Clare
Sligo
Donegal
Clare
Kildare
Kilkenny
Tipperary
Cavan
Louth
Clare
Kilkenny
Sligo
Donegal
Tipperary
Sligo
Tipperary
Tipperary
Kilkenny
Kilkenny
Mayo
Tipperary
Louth
Kildare
Kildare
Cavan
Mayo
Roscommon
Kildare
Kildare
Mayo
Mayo
Donegal
Cavan
Sligo
Cavan
Mayo

Total

75

88
142
153
208
246
317
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27

10
14
12
21
11
44

13
18
28
25
16
45

17
15
26
29
34
65
53

20
19
35
39
54
71
70

24
30
40
43
67
75
78



Place

Club Team

1 Kilmurray/Ibrick/N.Clare A.C.

2 Moyne A.C.
3 St. Senans A.C.
4 Thomastown A.C.
5 Glenmore A.C.
6 St. Coca's A.C.
7 Marian A.C.
8 Clonmel A.C.
9 Swinford A.C.
10 Annalee A.C.
11 Cranford A.C.

Total

86

90
117
118
120
124
127
154
164
194
214

19

26
18
21
29
33
24
16
44
48

30
20
40
35
25
43
38
52
65
45
58

36
59
42
51
67
50
41
61
75
78
77



